
  



Rule: Pronunciation of /h/ after 
consonants 

 Let him go. 

 I can send her a message.  

 In his book Oliver Twist, Dickens has talked about 
poverty. 





Rule: Sounds change (assimilation) 
 Because of the place in the mouth where certain 

sounds are made, sometimes the sound at the end 
of the first word changes to a completely different 
sound. 

 Can go. We can go now. (kæŋ gəʊ) 
Can buy. We can buy it. (cam buy) 
Green Park. I walked through Green Park. (greem 
park)  
On Monday. He arrives on Monday. (om Monday) 



Rule: Sounds change (assimilation) 
 There is another common form of assimilation 

when both the last sound of the first word and the 
first sound of the following word change to a third 
sound. 

 Would you. Would you like some tea? 
Did you. Did you see it? 
 



Rule: Elision (Cont.) 

d or t + ð  

Drop d or t 
Should they come early? 

Let them go. 

At the end of verbs 

Talk about them.  

 

Note: Ali and the other boys are absent today. 

 

 

 



Rule: Elision 

z + ð  

Drop z 
 

Is there any life on Mars? 
 

 



Rule 7: Semi-twinning 
 When a word ends with the sound /t/ and the following word 

starts with /d/, drop the /t/. 

 Ex. What do you do? 

 My greatest day at work   

 When a word ends with the sound /d/ and the 
following word starts with /t/, drop the /d/. 

 Ex. Hard times 

 He should take my warning seriously.  

 



Rule 8: Pronunciation of “ed” 



Rule 9: Pronunciation of final “s” 


